LAMINA TECHNOLOGIES
Rue Pythagore, 2
1400 Yverdon-les-Bains
Switzerland
T. +41 (0)24 423 55 55
F. +41 (0)24 423 54 44

END MILL RXM. - 1204 M0
DESIGNATION D D1 d L  L1 Ap Z α CATALOG #
LT 121 C-W-D040/4 40 28 40 141 70 6 4 7.5 M2001853
LT 121 W-W-D040/4 40 28 40 111 40 6 4 7.5 M2001854
SCREW
KEY
M2000597
M2000602
D
D1
Ap
L
d
SHELL MILL - RXM. 10T3 M0
DESIGNATION D D1 d L Ap Z α CATALOG #
LT 101 M-W-D040/5 40 30 16 40 5 5 5.5 M2003442
LT 101 M-W-D050/6 50 40 22 40 5 6 4.0 M2001568
LT 101 M-W-D052/5 52 42 22 40 5 5 4.0 M2001569
LT 101 M-W-D052/6 52 42 22 40 5 6 4.0 M2001570
LT 101 M-W-D063/7 63 53 22 40 5 7 3.0 M2001571
LT 101 M-W-D066/6 66 56 22 40 5 6 2.6 M2001572
LT 101 M-W-D066/7 66 56 22 40 5 7 2.6 M2001573
SCREW
KEY
M2003786
M2000602
SHELL MILL - RXM. 1204 M0
DESIGNATION D D1 d L Ap Z α CATALOG #
LT 121 M-W-D040/4 40 28 16 40 6 4 7.5 M2001855
LT 121 M-W-D050/5 50 38 22 40 6 5 5.0 M2001856
LT 121 M-W-D052/5 52 40 22 40 6 5 5.0 M2001857
LT 121 M-W-D063/7 63 51 22 40 6 7 3.0 M2001858
LT 121 M-W-D066/6 66 54 22 40 6 6 3.0 M2001859
LT 121 M-W-D066/7 66 54 22 40 6 7 3.0 M2001860
LT 121 M-W-D080/7 80 68 27 50 6 7 2.5 M2001861
LT 121 M-W-D080/9 80 68 27 50 6 9 2.5 M2001862
SCREW
KEY
M2000597
M2000602
D
Ap
L1
D1d
SCREW COUPLING - RXM. 10T3 M0
DESIGNATION D D1 d  L1 Ap Z α CATALOG #
LT 101 S-W-D025/3 25 15 M12 35 5 3 10.0 M2001574
LT 101 S-W-D032/3 32 22 M16 35 5 3 8.5 M2001575
LT 101 S-W-D032/4 32 22 M16 35 5 4 8.5 M2001576
SCREW
KEY
M2003786
M2000602
SCREW COUPLING - RXM. 1204 M0
DESIGNATION D D1 d  L1 Ap Z α CATALOG #
LT 121 S-W-D040/4 40 28 M16 40 6 4 7.5 M2001863
SCREW
KEY
M2000597
M2000602